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PROPERTIES

BULLET TYPE
WEIGHT gs
g
SECTIONAL DENSITY Io/in?
MATERIAL OF JACKET
NUMBER
BALLISTIC COEFFICIENT Gl
G7
MRD m
CARTRIDGE WEIGHT g
LENGTH mm
CASINGS
POWER FACTOR ESTIMATED kerfps
+P AMMUNITION
TEST BARREL LENGTH mm
SUGGESTED USE
FEATURES
BOXES PER CASE
WEIGHT PER CASE ke

7 x 65 R
NSR ¢

Nosler's Intergral Partition - Supports the expanded mushroom and retains the rear lead-
alloy core. The enclosed rear core retains more than two-thirds the original bullet weight
for deep penetration. Special Crimp Locks - Add strength to resist deformation under the
pressure of heavy magnums. Dual-Core Construction - Nosier's special lead-alloy, dual-
core provides superior mushrooming characteristics at virtually all impact velocities. Fully
Tapered Copper Alloy Jacket - Raptures instantly at the thin jacket mouth, yet the gradual

thickening along the bullet's axis controls expansion, curls the jacket uniformly outward at
high or low velocities.

BALLISTICS

MUZILE 100 200
NSR

175
11.35

768 710 655
3,347 2,862 2,435

35645 POINTS OF IMPACT
0.502 POINTS OF IN
0.252
160
25.7
83.60

441.0
No
680

10
6.4
14.5




